DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 10

Candidte No.

CAN714022919

CAN795419485

CAN708719998

CAN166724219

CAN382520564

CAN315224505

CAN424119256

CAN732020162

CAN885724108

CAN155122915

Student Name

RAKA ABIMANYU TEJO
KRISNAYA

CARLO LEE CHUA

JOACHIM SANTINO L.
TIMTIMAN

CALLISTA SHOFIA FARHAN

PARIYAPORN
CHATSAKULPANYA

AMAANAT REKHI

RIANNA MARIE C. SALAZAR

ALYSSA TEJASUKMANA

ATHAYYA EINOSA YUSUF

YOGA PRATAMA

Student School Country
Brighton Junior High School Indonesia

Mgc New Life Christian

Academy Philippines
Philippine Science High

School,western Visayas Philippines
Campus

Smp Progressive Bumi Indonesia

Shalawat

Triamudomsuksapatthanakarnsuwaﬂ%wi
School

South Island School Hong Kong
University Of Santo Tomas - b
Legazpi Philippines
Smp Puri Artha Karawang Indonesia
Smp Tazkia libs Malang Indonesia

Brighton Junior High School Indonesia

Ranking

Medal
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